
PICCADILLY CAFE & DELI
 508-394-9018    508-394-0887

    

Today's Specials 09/19/2017Today's Specials 09/19/2017

Cup of Soup, 1/2 Featured Sandwich & Chips $7.75 w/cheese. $7.95Cup of Soup, 1/2 Featured Sandwich & Chips $7.75 w/cheese. $7.95

Cup Chili / Chowder/Stew, 1/2 Featured Sandwich & Chips $8.75 w/cheese $8.95  Cup Chili / Chowder/Stew, 1/2 Featured Sandwich & Chips $8.75 w/cheese $8.95 

Fresh Veggie & Cheese Pocket with Chips w / cheese 7.95Fresh Veggie & Cheese Pocket with Chips w / cheese 7.95

Egg Salad Roll, Cup of Soup & Chips $8.50 Substitute Chowder or Chili or Stew $9.50Egg Salad Roll, Cup of Soup & Chips $8.50 Substitute Chowder or Chili or Stew $9.50

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Daily Rollup SpecialDaily Rollup Special

Ham, Turkey, Spinach, Tomato, Boursin Cheese w/ Fries $8.95Ham, Turkey, Spinach, Tomato, Boursin Cheese w/ Fries $8.95

 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

SpecialsSpecials

Chicken Filet, Chili, Cheddar Cheese on a Bulkie Roll w/ Fries $9.25Chicken Filet, Chili, Cheddar Cheese on a Bulkie Roll w/ Fries $9.25

Roast Beef, Melted Cheddar, BBQ Sauce, Bacon on a Grilled Croissant w/ Baked Beans $8.95Roast Beef, Melted Cheddar, BBQ Sauce, Bacon on a Grilled Croissant w/ Baked Beans $8.95

Chicken Salad Melt, Provolone Cheese, Cranberry Sauce on Grilled Marble w/ Fries $8.95Chicken Salad Melt, Provolone Cheese, Cranberry Sauce on Grilled Marble w/ Fries $8.95

 

 

SoupsSoups DessertsDesserts

Chicken NoodleChicken Noodle Any Slice Of Pie $3.99Any Slice Of Pie $3.99
ChiliChili Grapenut Custard w/ Whip Cream $3.95Grapenut Custard w/ Whip Cream $3.95

Clam ChowderClam Chowder New York Cheesecake w/Strawberries $4.99New York Cheesecake w/Strawberries $4.99
Garden VegtableGarden Vegtable

COUPONS NOT VALID ON SPECIALSCOUPONS NOT VALID ON SPECIALS

Our All-Beef Burgers, Steaks & Eggs are Cooked to OrderOur All-Beef Burgers, Steaks & Eggs are Cooked to Order
Eating Undercooked Animal Foods increases the Risk of A Food Borne IllnessEating Undercooked Animal Foods increases the Risk of A Food Borne Illness

 

Visit Our New Website PiccadillyDeli.com!Visit Our New Website PiccadillyDeli.com!
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